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IBERVILLE

Aluminum fitting with a hub size of 1-1/2
in. for cables with over jacket diameters of
1.731t0 1.98

IGeneral

Type:
Application:
T&B UPC:
T&B Status:
\Voltage Rating:
Hub Size:
Material:

IDimension Information
Exposed Length:
Gland Nut O.D.:

Hex. Key Gland Nut:
Cable Size:

Length:

TEK Teck Cable Fittings
Hazardous location
62253878598

M

1000

1-1/2 in.

Aluminum

2-7/8 in.

3in.

2-3/4 in.
3/0/3-4/0/3 AWG
4in.




